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Mapaokeuy 18 Map 2011

FENIKO> AEIKTHY

AeikTng

rA 1593.78 1636.51 1593.78 139,443,905
FTSE 1 74532 | -1.65 765.57 745.32 | 130,774,862
FTSEA || 1674.82 -1.55 1718.31 1674.82 138,245,519
FTSEM || 1593.74  -0.94 1624.21 1593.74 3,884,088 1593.78
FTSES T 284.06 @ 0.15 286.81 282.50 3,586,570

AvODIKEG
>100€epEg
2uv.TCipog

139,443,905 €

Xopic Tavera
2,971,127 € 136,472,778 €

NAPATQrA EIKONA ZYNEAPIATHZ
KAeioipo | Met.% Hu. Ovkog XaunA. YwnA. METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH Al METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTOYH

Kwdikég

FTASE103 750.00 @ -1.11 8,486 749.25 767.50 Tithog [D| Twn |Mer.%| 2.Ovkog | XaunA | Tithog [D] T [Mer.%| Z.Oykog [XaunA| YwnA
FTBAN103 [0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 AATEK T 0.07 16.67 640 0.06 0.07 KYPIO 0.52 -18.75 35,190
EEEK103 4 19.19 -1.13 225 19.11 19.74 FEA T 0.15 15.38 114,750 0.14 0.15 KEPAA | { 0.21 -12.50 31,970 0.20  0.22
Biox103 |  4.15 -1.89 265 4.13 4.24 BQBO: T 1.61 13.38 1,249,243 1.43 1.65 KOYAA | 0.36 -10.00 20 0.36 = 0.36
ALpHAl03 T 5.28 1.54 1,141 5.21 5.31 AATEP T 0.72 12.50 880 0.70 0.73 INTET | 0.72 -8.86 5,400 0.72 | 0.75
SIDE103 T 311 1.97 128 3.08 3.15 NEQP: T 0.32 10.34 34,320 0.30 0.34 MAIP N3 0.44 -8.33 2,000 0.44 ' 0.44
BOC103 I 269 -1.47 727 2.66 2.76 EYPOM T 1.76 10.00 6,970 1.59 1.76 ABE N3 0.45 -8.16 1,200 0.45 | 0.45
ATE103 1 0.80 -3.61 1,152 0.78 0.82 BIBEP T 0.37 8.82 1,161 0.37 0.37 AOHNA | 0.34 -8.11 2,000 0.34 034
ELTEX103 | 3.39 -1.74 736 3.39 3.55 NTPIAPT T 0.27 8.00 81 0.27 0.27 INOIX N3 0.23 -8.00 2,450 0.23 | 0.23
ETE103 l 689 -1.01 4,232 6.88 7.10 TEFTO T 0.28 7.69 1,800 0.27 0.28 MONTA | 0.35 -7.89 3,130 0.35  0.37
EuroB103 T 5.12 0.79 887 5.10 5.22 EADK T 0.28 7.69 1 0.28 0.28 nzyzt 0.13 -7.14 4,020 0.13 | 0.15
EXAE103 [T 6.72 1.20 157 6.61 6.72 METOXEZ ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO METOXES ME TON MEFAAYTEPO OrKO
TT103 I 372 -2.87 761 3.72 3.82 Tithog |[D] Twn |[Mer.%| Tdipog Xaunh | YwnA Tithog |[D] T [Mer.%| Z.Oykog [XaunA] YwnA
HTO103 oo -1.65 1,269 7.74 7.90 EJE 6.84 -2.29 29595338 6.84 7.10 EIE 6.84 -2.29 4272803 6.84  7.10
INLOT103 | 2.47 -1.20 2,252 2.46 2.53 ANGA T 5.25 0.38 14888269 5.22 5.34 KYNP N3 2.70 -1.46 3399205 2.68 | 2.80
INTRK103 |4 0.45 -4.26 696 0.44 0.47 onAn | 16.00 -1.05 11608011 15.84 16.30 MEIP 0 1.57 0.00 3377654 155  1.60
MARFB103 | 0.91 -3.19 1,788 0.88 0.95 EYPQB | 5.04 -1.18 = 10240622 5.04 5.24 ANGA | T 5.25 0.38 2822309 522 | 5.34
MIG103 087 -1.14 2,401 0.87 0.95 EEEK ! 19.00 @ -1.81 10138345 19.00 19.64 |[MAP®B | | 0.93 -1.06 2718662 @ 0.92 @ 0.95
MyTiL103 4 5.59 -0.71 688 5.58 5.81 TITK I 16.26 -6.28 9293213 16.26 17.36 EYPQB | 5.04 -1.18 1989352 5.04 | 5.24
opap103 | 16.07 -0.06 730 15.92 16.22 KYNP 1 2.70 -1.46 9222182 2.68 2.80 MIr % 0.85 -3.41 1701011 0.85 | 0.90
PPC103 11212 -0.74 929 12.06 12.27 AEH I 1195 -1.65 7734478 11.95 12.27 BQBOz T 1.61 13.38 1 1249243 143  1.65
GEK103 1] 3.06 -0.97 829 3.06 3.14 OTE { 779 @ -0.64 7559108 7.74 7.94 ||AAAMIZ L 0.28 -6.67 | 1142011 & 0.28 | 0.30
TITK103 1 16.79 -2.95 39 16.75 17.08 MNEIP 0 1.57 0.00 5298390 1.55 1.60 OTE 3 7.79 -0.64 966190 7.74 | 7.94
TPEIR103 |0 1.56 0.00 4,657 1.54 1.59
IZOTIMIEZ NOMIZMATON ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

D] Twh | Mer%] KL Eeicmc [A] Tun [Men% DA
Eurusp | T 1.4138 @ 0.83 1.3978 1.4145 1.4021 XAG/USD 35.06 @ 2.55 35.42 | Silver/$||pJ 11,888.87 1 0.97 DJ Industrial
euriep | T 0.8747 = 0.68 0.8674 0.8761 0.8688 XAUUsD T 1420.10 1.23 1402.41 | 1423.90 Gold/$ ||compx T 1,283.67 @ 0.78 S&P 500
europy (T 114.68 @ 3.69 110.50 115.56 110.60 xPD/USD| T 730.50 @ 3.65 711.00 729.00 | Palladium ||FTsE100 | 0 5,696.11 @ 1.75 London
eurcHr T 1.2793 1.56 1.2567 1.2804 1.2597 xpT/UsD T 1717.50 1.10 1698.00 1721.00 = Platinium ||DAX T 6,684.75 0.42 German Index
EUR/AUD |V 1.4231 @ -0.48 1.4098 1.4325 1.4300 CAC40 T 3,831.30 | 1.19 Paris
eurcap T 1.3914 0.77 1.3740 1.3930 1.3808 NIKKEI 0 9,206.75 2.72 Nikkei

MEIrAAH KE®AAAIOMOIHZH

Kwdikég KAegioipo |Met.% Hu. Ovkog YwnA. . Kwdikdg| D| KAcioipo |Met.% Hy. Oykog YwnA. XaunA. | Kwdikég| Al KAgioiwo |Met.% Hu.Oykog | YWnA.

ABA= 1.22 -1.61 42,346 1.26 121 ONO 15.86 -1.00 4,022 16.18 15.86

ANAMIE [ 0.28 -6.67 | 1,142,011 0.30 0.28 OAN | 15.80 -0.63 2,265 16.17 15.80

ANOA [T 525 0.38 2,822,309 5.34 5.22 OMnAn | 16.00 -1.05 723,550 16.30 15.84

APAII 10 1.92 0.00 5,784 1.96 1.92 OTE 779 -0.64 966,190 7.94 7.74

APBA 1 486 -0.82 2,311 4.90 4.77 NEeiP 0 157 0.00 3,377,654 1.60 1.55

ATE 1079 -2.47 369,209 0.83 0.79 MAAIZ L 4.94 -1.00 203 4.94 4.81

BIOXK 0 4.17 -0.95 181,055 4.24 4.11 >AP {310 -1.59 115,519 3.20 3.10

FEKTEPNY  3.01 -4.14 85,254 3.15 3.01 ZIAE I 292 -6.11 45,957 3.17 2.92

I'TE I 164 -4.65 170,649 1.77 1.64 TENEPI T 3.55 0.85 21,081 3.57 3.48

AEH J 1195 | -165 641,195 12.27 11.95 TITK I 16.26 -6.28 561,046 17.36 16.26

EEEK J 19.00 @ -1.81 529,476 19.64 19.00 TITN {959 -2.04 2,875 9.60 9.45

EABA T 143 2.14 11,943 1.44 1.39 TT L 372 -1.33 469,605 3.84 3.72

EAANAKT(L  3.32 -4.60 576,466 3.57 3.32 YFEIA 0 0.60 0.00 53,143 0.62 0.60

EANE I 726 -5.47 330,523 7.70 7.26 DOAI 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

ETE 1 684 -2.29 | 4,272,803 7.10 6.84 POPO 0 047 0.00 286,487 0.49 0.46

EYAN:Z |1 4.95 -1.39 30,577 5.07 4.90 PPICO 0 11.00 0.00 12,497 11.18 11.00

EYAAN |  5.24 -2.06 18,545 5.43 5.24 ®PAK | 594 -1.00 22,318 6.12 5.90

EYNPO || 6.40 -5.19 28,040 6.76 6.40 OOrKPr T 13.50 0.37 18,032 13.60 13.35

EYPOB | 5.04 -1.18 = 1,989,352 5.24 5.04 XAKOP 1 0.80 -1.23 22,267 0.82 0.79

EXAE 1 6.66 -0.30 78,263 6.77 6.62

IAZQ 7 132 0.76 20,084 1.34 1.30

INAOT | T 254 2.01 169,775 2.54 2.49

KYNP 270 -1.46 = 3,399,205 2.80 2.68

NAMAA (1| 3.85 -0.26 18,855 3.86 3.74

MAP®B | 0.93 -1.06 = 2,718,662 0.95 0.92

METK T 1012 0.20 14,128 10.28 10.07

MIr I 085 -3.41 1,701,011 0.90 0.85

MOH I 851 -2.07 190,171 8.92 8.51

MMEAA | 5.60 -2.44 160,252 5.74 5.59

MYTIA | T 5.69 1.07 252,241 5.76 5.57

ENAAAAKTIKH ArOPA

ATPAST [T/ 0.90 5.88 1,000 0.90 0.90 EX 0 330 0.00 0 3.30 3.30 OMTPON | 0 1.58 0.00 0 158 | 158
ENBI 0 248 0.00 0 2.48 2.48 KPHTON 0 1.12 0.00 0 1.12 1.12 MNEP® ' 0 2.52 0.00 0 252 252
ENTEP 0 1.30 0.00 0 1.30 1.30 MAzOM o0 1.80 0.00 0 1.80 1.80 NTOKXO | 0 2.23 0.00 0 223 | 223
ENZIA 0 061 0.00 0 0.61 0.61 NTOMAE 0 2.20 0.00 0 2.20 2.20 OPAOPA 0 2.86 0.00 0 2.86 2.86




Kwdikég

KAeioiuo |Met.%

Hy. Oykog YwnA.

XaunA.

MEZAIA & MIKPH KE®AAAIOMNOIHZH

Kwdikdg| D| KAcioipo |Met.% Hy. Oykog

Kwdikég| A
NHP

NIOYZ
OAYMI
OTOEA
MAIP
MAPN
MAZAN
NETPO
MHrAZ
NAAG
MAAKP
NnrPO
NPO®
PEB
PINKE
SAIKA
>APAN
SEAMK
>ENO
SENTP
SIENZ
SNEIZ
NPl
SNYP
SOA
SONK
TZKA
THAET

C O DO DD OO DO DI DO O«

53
25
™
° 3
(=

®AEZO |
XAIAE | T
XKPAN | {

OAKAT
NEP
nPA
NPEZT
nxyzT
SANYO
SATOK
pApll
SMINT
TBANK
TErFO
TEKAO
TZOYK
DIEP
DINTO

Sl ol ool ololo

TE=T 0

ANEKA | 0
ANENA | 0
ANEMOA | 0

KAegioiyo |Met.%

0.73
0.44
1.46
1.81
0.44
0.80
0.42
2.52
0.56
0.56
3.17
0.87
0.47
0.89
2.69
0.47
1.48
0.30
0.64
0.44
0.50
1.30
0.67
0.69
0.50
1.08
0.42
1.71
0.74
0.33
8.76
1.21
0.69

0.41
0.21
0.20
7.64
0.13
0.11
0.13
0.28
0.17
0.21
0.28
0.51
0.26
0.19
0.29

0.08

0.01
0.01
0.01

1.39
0.00
-2.01
0.00
-8.33
-1.23
-2.33
0.00
1.82
1.82
0.96
1.16
-2.08
0.00
1.51
0.00
0.00
-6.25
0.00
2.33
0.00
-2.99
-2.90
-1.43
0.00
-0.92
0.00
-4.47
1.37
0.00
-0.23
1.68
-1.43

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.37
-7.14
0.00
-7.14
0.00
-5.56
0.00
7.69
0.00
-3.70
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Hu. Oykog
41,574
5,050
35,112
0
2,000
27,757
11,785
0
553
1,010
490
676,312
5,035
34,378
200
7,500
0
1,000
15,400
118,912
18,564
159
13,508
447
0
111,836
0
305
7,710
2,080
4,080
1,240
1,377

0
0
17,275
39
4,020
5,896
4,420
0
3,500
162,746
1,800
0
17,510
0
0

0
0
0

YwnA
0.74
0.44
1.55
181
0.44
0.83
0.43
2.52
0.56
0.56
3.17
0.90
0.48
0.90
2.69
0.47
1.48
0.30
0.66
0.45
0.50
1.30
0.70
0.69
0.50
111
0.42
1.74
0.74
0.33
8.76
1.22
0.70

0.41
0.21
0.20
7.64
0.15
0.11
0.13
0.28
0.17
0.22
0.28
0.51
0.27
0.19
0.29

0.08

0.01
0.01
0.01

ABE 0.45 -8.16 1,200 0.45 0.45 IATP 0.59 1.72 35,633 0.60 0.58
ArKPI 1 0.60 -6.25 1,800 0.60 0.60 IKTIN 0 0.73 0.00 0 0.73 0.73
AIOAK | 1.87 -0.53 800 1.87 1.87 INYAA T 0.44 4.76 10 0.44 0.44
AKPIT T 0.69 1.47 70 0.69 0.63 INKAT | 1.08 -3.57 34,615 1.12 1.07
ANKAT 0 278 0.00 0 2.78 2.78 INTEK T 0.77 2.67 1,021 0.77 0.71
ANKO 0 0.60 0.00 2,950 0.60 0.59 INTEN 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
AANMY 1 067 -2.90 4,649 0.69 0.66 INTET | 0.72 -8.86 5,400 0.75 0.72
AAZIN 0 050 0.00 0 0.50 0.50 INTKA || 0.45 -2.17 265,090 0.48 0.45
ANAPO | 1.34 -1.47 8,398 1.36 1.32 KAGH 0 4.55 0.00 430 4.55 4.55
AZKO 0 040 0.00 20 0.40 0.38 KAMM N 0.68 -2.86 1,809 0.68 0.67
ATEK 0 0.61 0.00 0 0.61 0.61 KANAK = T 1.77 1.14 225 1.77 1.72
ATT 0 106 0.00 58,382 1.08 1.05 KAPTZ 0 1.92 0.00 0 1.92 1.92
AXON 0 058 0.00 11,907 0.58 0.53 KEMEN T 1.00 7.53 100 1.00 1.00
BAPAA 0 1.10 0.00 0 1.10 1.10 KAEM T 1.35 0.75 754 1.35 1.32
BIOKA 0 0.75 0.00 202,036 0.79 0.73 KAM I 0.90 -2.17 600 0.90 0.90
BIX 0 075 0.00 0 0.75 0.75 KMOA 0 0.74 0.00 0 0.74 0.74
BOzY: T 1.28 0.79 1,409 1.28 1.22 KOPAE | 0.35 -5.41 4,500 0.36 0.35
BYTE T 051 2.00 20 0.51 0.51 KOPPES | 4.30 -1.60 393 4.40 4.22
BOBO: T 1.61 13.38 1,249,243 1.65 1.43 KOYAA 0.36  -10.00 20 0.36 0.36
FTAAA= 0 0.36 0.00 0 0.36 0.36 KOYEZ ' | 1.42 -2.07 1,050 1.42 1.41
AAIOZ 0 597 0.00 0 5.97 597 KPEKA 0 0.54 0.00 0 0.54 0.54
AIAY T 096 2.13 382,127 0.98 0.94 KPETA | T 1.95 2.09 11,522 1.99 1.81
AION T 0.68 3.03 156,007 0.69 0.64 KPI 0 0.88 0.00 5,020 0.89 0.87
AIX© 0 173 0.00 3,000 1.73 1.73 KTHAA | T 0.42 2.44 300 0.42 0.42
AOA T 052 4.00 2,550 0.52 0.50 KYPIO | 0.52 -18.75 35,190 0.66 0.52
AOMIK 1 1.06 -2.75 15,265 1.07 1.03 KYPM 0 0.55 0.00 1,610 0.55 0.55
AOYPO 0 1.09 0.00 0 1.09 1.09 NABI 0 0.46 0.00 29,752 0.48 0.46
APOME 0 0.38 0.00 36,986 0.39 0.36 AANAK | | 0.59 -4.84 500 0.59 0.59
APOYK T 0.52 6.12 55 0.52 0.52 NEBK 0 0.54 0.00 0 0.54 0.54
EBZ 0 116 0.00 8,599 1.17 1.13 NEBIN 0 0.41 0.00 0 0.41 0.41
EBPO® T 0.48 4.35 50 0.48 0.48 AIBAN 0 0.70 0.00 0 0.70 0.70
EAPIMN T 118 1.72 1,150 1.18 1.16 AOroz 0 0.73 0.00 0 0.73 0.73
EKTEP 0 0.61 0.00 1,000 0.61 0.61 ANOYAH | 1.74 -3.87 1,460 1.80 1.74
EABE 1 054 -3.57 9,010 0.54 0.54 AYK N3 1.15 -3.36 950 1.21 1.14
EATEK T 0.68 1.49 50 0.68 0.68 MAGIO |  0.69 -1.43 12,961 0.72 0.67
EAIN 0 136 0.00 0 1.36 1.36 MEBA 0 0.96 0.00 0 0.96 0.96
EAKA Vo117 -5.65 14,260 1.28 1.17 MENTI 0 1.98 0.00 0 1.98 1.98
EAA T 3530 0.66 4,359 35.47 35.08 MEPKO ' | 558 -0.89 116 5.58 5.25
EAXTP | 0.88 -1.12 1,700 0.88 0.87 MHXK | 0.38 -2.56 49,696 0.40 0.38
EATK 0 159 0.00 8,899 1.62 1.49 MHXM | 0.30 -3.23 3,500 0.32 0.30
EATON 0 0.60 0.00 4,656 0.60 0.58 MIFPE T 2.99 4.55 2,000 3.00 2.99
ENIAK 1 046 -4.17 8,856 0.50 0.45 MIN T 1.30 7.44 20 1.30 1.22
EZYMB 0 3.28 0.00 21,800 3.29 3.27 MAZ 1 2.59 -1.15 23,525 2.61 2.55
ETEM 1 0.60 -1.64 37,107 0.62 0.59 MONTA | 0.35 -7.89 3,130 0.37 0.35
EYBPK 0 0.65 0.00 0 0.65 0.65 MOTO | 057 -5.00 3,605 0.59 0.56
EYNIK 1 0.50 -3.85 21,412 0.54 0.50 MNOTK 0 0.49 0.00 0 0.49 0.49
EYPOM T 176 10.00 6,970 1.76 1.59 NAKAZ | 0.80 -1.23 30 0.80 0.80
EDTZI T 0.65 1.56 1,560 0.65 0.63 NAYN 0 0.39 0.00 1,500 0.39 0.39
ZAMMNA 0 7.19 0.00 0 7.19 7.19 NAYT I 036 -5.26 878 0.38 0.36
" " CAKONXPHATEIHPAKONXAPAKTWRIETKON |
AAAK 0 11.70 0.00 0 11.70 11.70 EAMOL 0 0.57 0.00 0 0.57 0.57
AAAMN 0 6.00 0.00 0 6.00 6.00 EAY® 0 0.30 0.00 0 0.30 0.30
ABENIP T 0.28 3.70 118,299 0.28 0.27 EMM 2 1.63 -1.81 8,385 1.66 1.60
AOHNA | 0.34 -8.11 2,000 0.34 0.34 ZAMMNA | 0 7.19 0.00 0 7.19 7.19
ANEK 1022 -4.35 80,997 0.23 0.22 HPAK 0 4.70 0.00 0 4.70 4.70
ANEN 0 268 0.00 0 2.68 2.68 IMME 0 0.35 0.00 71,046 0.35 0.33
ANEMO 0 0.90 0.00 0 0.90 0.90 INOIZ I 023 -8.00 2,450 0.23 0.23
AXTAK 0 7.61 0.00 0 7.61 7.61 IONA 0 14.00 0.00 0 14.00 14.00
ASTHP T 268 4.69 5,436 2.71 2.55 KAPEA 0 70.95 0.00 0 70.95 70.95
ATTIKA 0 0.61 0.00 720 0.61 0.61 KEKP T 1.99 1.53 4,895 2.05 1.94
BAAK 1049 -2.00 760 0.49 0.48 MMWA | 1886  -0.58 350 19.00 18.04
BIBEP T 0.37 8.82 1,161 0.37 0.37 MOYZK ' T 0.31 6.90 50 0.31 0.31
BIOXK 0 0.07 0.00 62,606 0.08 0.07 MOXA 0 0.11 0.00 5,000 0.11 0.11
BIOT 0 0.19 0.00 26,092 0.20 0.18 MMNOKA 0 0.11 0.00 0 0.11 0.11
F’EBKA 0 0.23 0.00 0 0.23 0.23 MMOMA 0 0.50 0.00 0 0.50 0.50
F'EA T 015 15.38 114,750 0.15 0.14 NIKAZ | 0 1.00 0.00 0 1.00 1.00
EFNAK 0 0.61 0.00 357 0.62 0.61 NTPIAPT T 0.27 8.00 81 0.27 0.27
EANAZK 0 13.50 0.00 1,387 13.50 13.50 =YAK 0 0.27 0.00 0 0.27 0.27
EAMEK 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 =YAN 0 0.38 0.00 0 0.38 0.38
0.20 -4.76 2195 0.20 0
AATEK T 0.07 16.67 640 0.07 0.06 IKONA 0 0.04 0.00 0 0.04 0.04
AATEP [T 0.72 12.50 880 0.73 0.70 INNK 0 0.78 0.00 0 0.78 0.78
ATAA 1022 -4.35 8050 0.25 0.21 KEPAA | 0.21  -12.50 31970 0.22 0.20
ATTIK 0 0.06 0.00 1630 0.06 0.06 KAQNK 0 0.04 0.00 450 0.04 0.04
BAPI 0 0.63 0.00 0 0.63 0.63 KAQNM 0  0.08 0.00 0 0.08 0.08
BAPNH 0 0.19 0.00 0 0.19 0.19 KOMM 0 0.07 0.00 0 0.07 0.07
BOX 0 150 0.00 0 1.50 1.50 KOYM 0 0.16 0.00 800 0.17 0.15
EAPA 0 0.07 0.00 0 0.07 0.07 MAIK T 0.17 6.25 17120 0.17 0.16
EABIO 0 3.70 0.00 0 3.70 3.70 MINOA 0 294 0.00 11068 2.99 2.87
EAIX® 0 0.08 0.00 0 0.08 0.08 NEA 0 0.18 0.00 5554 0.18 0.18
EAOK T 0.28 7.69 1 0.28 0.28 NEQP: T 0.32 10.34 34320 0.34 0.30
EYPQEX 0 0.09 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NAMN 0 0.58 0.00 0 0.58 0.58
HAEA® | 0.18 -5.26 24990 0.18 0.18 PINTE 0 0.07 0.00 400 0.07 0.07

. XapnA.
0.72
0.44
1.39
1.81
0.44
0.79
0.41
2.52
0.51
0.54
3.17
0.86
0.46
0.85
2.40
0.46
1.48
0.30
0.64
0.42
0.47
1.24
0.66
0.68
0.50
1.07
0.42
1.71
0.73
0.30
8.65
1.15
0.63

0.41
0.21
0.20
7.64
0.13
0.11
0.13
0.28
0.17
0.21
0.27
0.51
0.25
0.19
0.29

0.08

0.01
0.01
0.01




